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Name and Title 
 

Affiliation Mailing Address Telephone e-mail Address 

Elizabeth M. Auda, Director, 
Stakeholder Relations 
(alternate for Eric Waters) 

Pfizer, Inc. NYO-219-05-02 
219 East 42

nd
 Street 

New York, NY 10017 

(212) 
733-0368 

elizabeth.m.auda@pfizer.com  

Devin Boerm, Director,  
State Government Affairs 

Healthcare 
Distribution Mngmt 
Assoc. 

901 N. Glebe Road, 
Suite 1000 
Arlington, VA 22203 

(703) 
885-0231 

dboerm@hdmanet.org 

Wendy Brant,  
Environmental Manager 

CVS Caremark 
Corporation 

One CVS Drive 
Woonsocket, RI 02895 

(401) 
770-7457 

Wendy.Brant@CVSCaremark.com 

Erica Burwell, 
Senior Regulatory 
Compliance Manager 

Med-Turn, Inc. 4332 Empire Road 
Fort Worth, TX 76155 

(817) 
868-6544 

erica.burwell@inmar.com 

Eva Ceranowicz, D.V.M. Bloomfield Animal 
Hospital 

77 Old Windsor Road 
Bloomfield, CT 06002 

(860) 
286-2986 

evbdvm@cox.net  

Marielle Daniels, 
Manager, 
Patient Care Regulation 
(alternate for Carl Schiessl) 

Connecticut 
Hospital Association 

110 Barnes Road, 
P.O. Box 90 
Wallingford, CT 
06492-0090 

(203) 
294-7256 

daniels@chime.org 

Gerald J. Destefano,  
Senior Drug Control Agent 
(alternate for John Gadea) 

Drug Control 
Division, Dept. of 
Consumer Protect. 

165 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106-
1630 

(860) 
713-6065 

gerald.destefano@ct.gov 

Cristina Indiveri, MS, 
Sustainability Coordinator 

Yale New Haven 
Hospital 

20 York Street, 
SP B 407Q 
New Haven, CT 06510 

(203) 
688-5235 

cristina.indiveri@ynhh.org 

Robert J. Falaguerra, 
Vice President 

Saint Francis 
Hospital and 
Medical Center 

114 Woodland Street 
Hartford, CT 06105 

(860) 
714-5400 

rfalague@stfranciscare.org 

John Gadea, Jr., R.Ph., 
Director 

Drug Control 
Division, Dept. of 
Consumer 
Protection 

165 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106-
1630 

(860) 
713-6079 

john.gadea@ct.gov 

Mike Gemma, R.PH., MBA 
Pharmacy Manager, PIC 

Omnicare of CT 525 Knotter Drive 
Cheshire, CT 06410 

(800) 
895-8427 
Ext 64401 

mike.gemma@omnicare.com 

Margherita Giuliano, R.Ph., 
Executive Vice President  

Connecticut 
Pharmacists 
Association 

35 Cold Spring Road, 
Suite 121 
Rocky Hill, CT 06067 

(860) 
563-4619 

mgiuliano@ctpharmacists.org 

Connie Greene Department of 
Public Health 

410 Capitol Avenue, 
MS# 13 GRE 
Hartford, CT 06106 

(860) 
509-7495 

connie.greene@ct.gov 

Lisa Holle, PharmD, BCOP, 
Assistant Clinical Professor 

University of CT 
School of Pharmacy, 
Department of 
Pharmacy Practice 

69 N. Eagleville Road, 
Unit 3092, 
Storrs, CT 06269-3092 

(860) 
679-5195 

holle@uchc.edu 

Jennifer Kreusch, 
Senior Principal, 
Worldwide Environmental 
Engineering 

Johnson & Johnson 185 Tabor Road,  
AG-048 
Morris Plains, NJ 
07950 

(973) 
385-2125 

jkreusc2@its.jnj.com 
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Dan Leskovec, 
Environmental Compliance 
Manager 
(alternate for Andrew Marks) 

Walgreen Co. 1417 Lake Cook Road, 

MS #L160 

Deerfield, IL 60015 

(847) 
964-4141 

daniel.leskovec@walgreens.com 

David B. Losee,  
Partner 

Goldberg Segalla, 
LLP 

100 Pearl Street 
Hartford, CT 06103 

(860) 
760-3312 

dlosee@goldbergsegalla.com 

Andrew J. Marks, 
Senior Counsel, 
Regulatory Law 

Walgreen Co. 104 Wilmot Road, 

MS #1434 

Deerfield, IL 60015 

(847) 
315-2602 

andrew.marks@walgreens.com 

Diane Mase,  
Assistant Vice President 
(alternate for Carl Schiessl) 

Connecticut 
Hospital Association 

110 Barnes Road, 
P.O. Box 90 
Wallingford, CT 
06492-0090 

(203) 
294-7380 

mase@chime.org 

T.J.  McCaustland, 
Environmental Safety & 
Health Manager–East Region 

Stericycle, Inc. 5158 Ashley Drive 
Covington, GA 30014 

(678) 
342-4279 

TMcCaustland@STERICYCLE.com 

Douglas A. Morrison, 
Director, Environmental 
Policy & Strategy, Corporate 
EHSS 

Bristol-Meyers 
Squibb 

6000 Thompson Road 
East Syracuse, NY 
13057 

(315) 
432-4851 

douglas.morrison@bms.com 

Jacqueline M. Murphy, R.Ph.  Hancock Pharmacy 
at Long Wharf, Inc. 

1 Long Wharf Drive 
New Haven, CT 06511 

(203) 
787-9908 

diabrph@yahoo.com 

Kristine Nasinnyk, 
Drug Control Agent 
(alternate for John Gadea) 

Drug Control 
Division, Dept. of 
Consumer Protect. 

165 Capitol Avenue 
Hartford, CT 06106-
1630 

(860) 
713-6065 

kristine.nasinnyk@ct.gov 

Carl J. Schiessl,  
Director, 
Regulatory Advocacy 

Connecticut 
Hospital Association 

110 Barnes Road, 
P.O. Box 90 
Wallingford, CT 
06492-0090 

(203) 
294-7341 

schiessl@chime.org 

Richard Sieg, 
Regulatory Counsel 
(alternate for Erica Burwell) 

Inmar 635 Vine Street 

Winston Salem, NC 

27101 

(336) 
770-1907 

richard.sieg@inmar.com 

Charlotte A. Smith, 
Senior Regulatory Advisor 

PharmEcology 
Services, 
WM Healthcare 
Solutions, Inc. 

N96 W13600 County 
Line Road 
Germantown, WI 
53022 

(713) 
725-6363 

csmith@pharmecology.com 

Gerry VanDomelen, 
Senior Manager, 
Rx Waste Compliance 
Service, (alternate for T.J. 
McCaustland) 

Stericycle, Inc. 1006 Greensboro Lane 
Eagan, MN 55123 

(651) 
248-9343 

GVandomelen@stericycle.com 

Victor F. Vercammen, 
PharmD, R.Ph. 
VP, Quality Assurance & 
Regulatory Affairs 

GENCO 6101 N. 64
th

 Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53218 

(414) 
459-8252 

victor.vercammen@genco.com 

Eric C. Watters, 
Environmental Health & 
Safety Site Lead 

Pfizer, Inc. 445 Eastern Point Rd 
Groton, CT 06340 

(860) 
625-1016 

eric.watters@pfizer.com 
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